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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Flight Dates

Order # 1273214

04/01/24 - 05/05/24

Modern Ag Alliance

1060 Advisors

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Katz-7.5%

National Katz 7.5%

Katz Philadelphia

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

1309 Coffeen Ave
Suite 1200
Sherian, WY  82801

Billing Address:

KFRU-AM
503 Old Hwy 63 N
Columbia, MO  65201
Main:   (573) 449-4141
Billing: 

KFRU-AM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

KFRU-AM

kfru.com

INVOICE

Alt Order # 37213387

7of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code na

RI16286

Product 1 na

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

489AQNAMC4WO Payments Quick Pay Link: payments.wocentral.com/find Quick Pay Code:

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 6:27 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW105 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 7:35 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW102 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 8:27 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW101 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 8:42 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW103 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 9:33 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW104 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 6:36 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh5 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 6:53 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh8 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 7:28 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh9 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 8:34 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh4 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 9:26 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh3 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 6:21 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF17 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 6:37 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF10 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 7:19 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF18 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 7:46 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF12 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 7:54 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF14 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 8:18 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF13 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 8:28 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF16 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 8:47 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF11 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 9:24 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF15 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 9:44 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF20 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 6:42 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM23 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 7:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM21 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 8:35 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM37 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 9:49 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM22 KFRUA

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit

https://payments.wocentral.com/find/489AQNAMC4
https://payments.wocentral.com/find/489AQNAMC4


KFRU-AM
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Modern Ag Alliance

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

INVOICE
7of

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 6:22 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu26 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 7:38 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu36 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 8:58 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu25 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 9:34 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu24 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 6:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW27 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 7:20 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW38 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 8:35 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW28 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 9:34 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW29 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 6:37 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh32 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 8:21 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh39 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 9:23 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh31 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 9:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh30 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 6:26 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF33 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 7:20 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF40 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 8:59 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF34 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 9:58 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF35 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 6:27 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM58 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 7:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM43 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 8:29 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM42 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 8:39 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM41 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 6:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu45 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 6:53 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu44 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 8:29 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu56 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 9:51 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu46 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 6:36 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW57 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 6:52 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW49 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 7:53 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW48 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 9:33 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW47 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 7:19 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh59 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 8:58 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh50 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 9:20 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh51 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 6:28 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF53 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 7:40 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF60 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 8:27 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF54 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 9:17 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF55 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 6:44 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM106 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 6:35 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM76 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 7:28 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM63 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 8:30 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM62 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 9:31 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM61 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 6:38 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu66 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 7:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu77 KFRUA

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Modern Ag Alliance

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

INVOICE
7of

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 8:20 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu65 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 9:52 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu64 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 6:18 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW78 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 8:38 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW67 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 9:19 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW68 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 9:52 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW69 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 7:51 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh72 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 8:27 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh71 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 8:35 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh80 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 9:53 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh70 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 6:21 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF75 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 6:24 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF74 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 7:37 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF79 KFRUA

M-F 6:00 AM-10:00 AM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 9:25 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF73 KFRUA

2 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 11:22 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu4 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 11:59 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu1 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 12:51 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu5 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 1:21 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu2 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 2:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu3 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 10:47 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW6 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 11:54 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW7 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 12:21 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW10 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 12:53 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW9 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 1:59 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW8 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 10:44 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh12 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 10:54 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh13 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 11:25 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh11 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 12:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh14 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 2:27 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh15 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 10:53 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF17 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 11:33 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF20 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 12:24 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF19 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 12:50 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF16 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 2:56 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF18 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 10:18 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM36 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 12:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM21 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 1:21 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM23 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 2:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM22 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 11:59 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu26 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 1:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu24 KFRUA

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Modern Ag Alliance

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

INVOICE
7of

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 1:52 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu25 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 2:55 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu37 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 10:32 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW28 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 10:58 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW29 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 12:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW39 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 12:51 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW27 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 10:16 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh30 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 11:24 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh40 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 1:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh32 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 1:59 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh31 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 11:23 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF35 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 12:22 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF38 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 12:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF33 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 2:24 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF34 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 11:32 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM43 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 12:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM42 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 1:22 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM56 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 2:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM41 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 10:31 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu45 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 10:54 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu46 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 11:58 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu44 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 2:54 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu57 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 10:20 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW58 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 11:22 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW48 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 1:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW49 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 1:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW47 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 10:46 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh50 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 12:19 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh59 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 12:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh52 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 2:54 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh51 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 11:22 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF55 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 1:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF53 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 1:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF60 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 2:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF54 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 10:51 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM62 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 11:58 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM61 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 1:22 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM63 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 2:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM76 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 10:18 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu66 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 12:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu64 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 12:52 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu65 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 2:56 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu79 KFRUA

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Modern Ag Alliance

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

INVOICE
7of

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 10:48 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW68 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 11:32 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW67 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 12:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW80 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 12:50 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW69 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 11:16 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh72 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 1:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh70 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 1:50 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh78 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 2:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh71 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 10:45 AM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF73 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 12:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF77 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 1:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF74 KFRUA

M-F 10:00 AM-3:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 2:55 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF75 KFRUA

3 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 3:55 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu5 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 4:17 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu4 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 4:46 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu1 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 5:17 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu2 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/02/24 6:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu3 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 3:57 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW10 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 4:59 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW9 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 5:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW8 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 6:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW7 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/03/24 6:51 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW6 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 3:28 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh11 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 4:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh13 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 5:18 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh12 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 5:47 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh15 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/04/24 6:26 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh14 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 3:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF17 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 4:17 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF16 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 4:46 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF20 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 5:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF19 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/05/24 6:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF18 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 3:56 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM22 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 4:36 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM21 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 5:17 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM23 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/08/24 5:46 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM36 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 4:59 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu25 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 5:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu24 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 6:18 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu26 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/09/24 6:59 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu38 KFRUA

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Modern Ag Alliance

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

INVOICE
7of

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 3:27 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW28 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 4:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW29 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 5:16 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW27 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/10/24 5:44 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW40 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 3:56 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh32 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 4:18 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh37 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 5:35 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh30 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/11/24 6:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh31 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 4:16 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF35 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 4:46 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF33 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 5:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF39 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/12/24 6:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF34 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 3:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM41 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 4:57 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM43 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 5:16 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM56 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/15/24 6:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM42 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 3:54 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu46 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 4:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu44 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 5:45 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu57 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/16/24 6:51 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu45 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 3:25 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW47 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 5:15 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW49 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 5:45 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW48 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/17/24 6:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW58 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 4:18 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh60 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 4:57 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh50 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 5:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh51 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/18/24 6:50 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh52 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 3:54 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF55 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 4:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF53 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 6:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF54 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/19/24 6:58 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF59 KFRUA
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTF-- 20 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 4:34 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM61 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 4:57 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM62 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 5:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM63 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/22/24 6:51 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOM76 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 3:26 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu78 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 4:15 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu65 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 5:16 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu66 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/23/24 5:57 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTu64 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 3:33 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW68 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 3:53 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW69 KFRUA

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate # 12

Modern Ag Alliance Q2_24 Radio

Modern Ag Alliance

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month April 2024

04/28/24

BB4060199

Invoice Period 04/01/24 - 04/28/24

INVOICE
7of

Cumulus Media- Columbia
3595 Momentum Place
Chicago, IL  60689-5336
Billing Inquiries: cmls.ar@cumulus.com

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 04/01/24 05/05/24 M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM MTWTF-- :30 20 $65.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 5:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW77 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/24/24 5:56 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOW67 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 3:54 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh70 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 4:32 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh71 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 6:23 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh80 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/25/24 6:44 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOTh72 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 4:45 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF75 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 5:16 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF74 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 6:21 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF79 KFRUA

M-F 3:00 PM-7:00 PM :30 $65.00 NM04/26/24 6:46 PM 3614 AG ADVOCACY_MOF73 KFRUA

Total Spots 240

DUE NET 30: 2.0% Service Fee on Credit Cards Gross Total $15,600.00

Agency Commission $2,340.00

$13,260.00Net Amount Due

$0.00Invoice Balance as of 05/02/24 2:51:05 PM ET

Effective May 15, 2023, except where prohibited by law, we will impose a 2.0% administrative fee on all credit card payments.

powered by WideOrbit


